
Ingatestone & Fryerning Tennis Club - Stock Floodlit Winter League Fixtures 2023/24 RESULTS SUMMARY

P W D L Sets W/L

` Date Month Time Home/Away opponents Men Women Mixed Result Comments / Scores Men 14 11 0 3 75 37

14 matches 10 matches 12 matches Women 10 6 2 2 55 25

Div 5 of 7 Div 5 of 5 Div 3 of 5 Mixed 11 1 1 9 27 61

Tuesday 10 October 1900 away ongar 1 men
1-7 al ch 26 61 16 46 lb rm 26 46 57 26 ALL 35 18 3 14 157 123

Tuesday 17 October 1930 away writtle 1 mixed 4-4 jb ab 76 62 64 63 gs sj 67 36 16 26

Tuesday 24 October 1900 away old bwds 1 mixed 0-8 ab cm 16 26 46 06 nb tr 06 06 06 06

Wednesday 25 October 1930 away mountnessing 2 women 7-1 gs tr 75 75 63 62 cm sr 76 46 62 62

Thursday 26 October 1900 away danbury 2 men 6-2 rm ab 62 61 61 60 ps jkb 63 60 46 46

Monday 30 October 1930 away mountnessing 2 mixed 3-5 ab cm 46 76 64 75 ps sr 57 26 26 36

Wednesday 1 November 1930 away bentley women 8-0 tr nh 60 61 75 64 jb cm 60 62 61 60

Tuesday 7 November 1900 away grove 3 men 2-6 ab ch 46 64 62 46 sj jkb 57 16 46 36

Tuesday 7 November 1930 away writtle 2 women 4-4 tr gs 62 26 76 26 sr cm 36 75 62 26

Thursday 16 November 1900 away bwd lawn 3 men 8-0 ab pl 76 64 64 62 ch rm 60 63 75 64

Wednesday 6 December 1900 away hutton & s 5 men 6-2 nb ab 75 64 36 46 ch rm 75 64 63 64

Tuesday 19 December 1900 away grove 4 men 7-1 ch al 61 63 62 63 pl ps 62 75 36 76

Monday 8 January 1900 home great baddow 4 men 5-3 rm nb 46 64 61 64 al pl 63 76 46 w/o

Monday 15 January 1900 home grove 4 men 5-3 rm sj 16 64 62 64 ps pl 62 67 36 64

Monday 22 January 1900 home mountnessing 2 mixed 2-6 sj cm 46 75 26 67 ps sr 16 06 26 76

Thursday 25 January 1900 home danbury 2 men 2-6 lb ps 26 36 16 57 rm sj 63 64 67 57

Tuesday 30 January 1900 home bentley women 3-5 gs cw 6762 57 26 jb nh 61 61 16 06

Friday 2 February 1900 home danbury 2 mixed 2-6 tr ab 67 64 06 64 gs lb 26 67 46 16

Monday 5 February 1900 home ongar women 6-2 hs tr 63 60 61 60 gs cw 62 57 62 57

Tuesday 13 February 1900 away danbury 2 mixed 3-5 jb ab 62 63 60 36 gs nb 46 26 46 26

Monday 19 February 1900 home mountnessing 2 women 8-0 tr hs 61 61 61 62 cm jb 60 60 60 62

Monday 26 February 1900 home writtle 1 mixed 3-5 ad gs 57 57 57 76 ps tr 64 76 46 36

Wednesday 28 February 1930 away chelmsfordians 2 mixed 1-7 db tr 26 67 64 36 nb cm 46 16 06 16

Monday 4 March 1900 home chelmsfordians 2 mixed 3-5 tr ps 26 36 57 36 jb ab 61 60 62 67

Tuesday 5 March 1900 away grove 4 women 4-4 jb cw 62 60 64 62 w/o x 4

Thursday 7 March 1900 home ongar men 7-1 ab ad 60 62 75 62 rm ch 46 63 62 63

Friday 8 March 1900 away great baddow 4 men 5-3 ch al 62 62 46 75 nb ab 61 61 06 57

Monday 11 March 1900 home grove 4 women 8-0 tr gs 60 61 64 62 jb cm 60 60 61 62

Wednesday 13 March 1900 home hutton & s 5 men 6-2 ab al 62 63 64 63 ch rm 67 46 61 63

Thursday 14 March 1900 home writtle 2 women 2-6 jb cm 67 63 16 46 tr gs 64 26 46 16

Monday 18 March 1900 home bwd lawn 3 men 7-1 ad ab 62 61 61 61 al rm 63 63 57 76

Friday 22 March 1930 away blackmore mixed 6-2 tr al 63 63 16 26 jb ab 62 64 62 61

Monday 25 March 1900 home grove 3 men 8-0 ab ch 62 62 63 63 ad rm 62 62 64 61

Wednesday 27 March 1900 away ongar women 5-3 gs cw 16 06 06 75 jb cm 62 61 61 60

Thursday 28 March 1900 home blackmore mixed cancelled by Blackmore

Friday 5 April 1900 home old bwds 1 mixed 0-8 jkb gs 16 46 36 36 js tr 26 26 16 36


